ENAUL H	Milwaukee County Legislation Details							
COUNT AND								
File #:	17-213 Version: 1			Name:		Kyle Dulan v. Milwaukee County		
Туре:	Small Claim			Status:		Approved by Standing Committee		
File created:	2/21/2017			In control	:	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee		
On agenda:					Final action	on:	3/9/2017	
Title:	From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$4,500 by the Milwaukee County Sheriff's Office and the Wisconsin Mutual Insurance Corporation to settle the matter of Kyle Dulan v. Milwaukee County; ERD Nos. CR201104393 and CR201202993; EEOC Nos. 846-2011-91459C and 443-2012-01387.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 17-213 REPORT							
Date	Ver.	Action B	/			Acti	on	Result
3/9/2017	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee			neral		PROVED BY STANDING	Pass

REFERRED

2/28/2017

1

Board Chairman